CCSD 89 FEEDBACK FORM SUMMARY
PHASE 3

COMMITTEE FEEDBACK

Average Rank by Option

Best: 2

OPTION 1 -- $13 MILLION Worst: 4

Variance: 0.14

Best: 1

OPTION 2 -- $20 MILLION Worst: 2

Variance: 0.12

OPTION 3 -- $27 MILLION  weret.3

Variance: 0.31

Best: 3

NO ADDITIONAL FUNDING  worst:4

Variance: 0.07
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CCSD 89 FEEDBACK FORM SUMMARY
PHASE 3

ONLINE FEEDBACK

Average Rank by Option

Best: 1

OPTION 1 -- $13 MILLION Worst: 4

Variance: 0.64

OPTION 2 -- $20 MILLION  woret.

Variance: 0.28

OPTION 3 -- $27 MILLION  wert.a

Variance: 1.25

Best: 1

NO ADDITIONAL FUNDING  worst:4

Variance: 1.50
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